Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
190
B1
BC

N'va
code 11
C'rcular
code 43
PROFILE COLOURS
Wh'te
code A
S'lver
code B
D"mens"ons Code Glass Prof"le Acryl"c Prof"le
Actual s"ze
Door
project"on
1 11 A B 43 A B
C A B B1 Clear N'va Wh'te S'lver C'rcular Wh'te S'lver
65↔68 66 66↔69 33 FREE2U68A-
68↔71 69 69↔72 34,5 FREE2U71A-
70↔73 71 71↔74 35,5 FREE2U73A-
73↔76 74 74↔77 37 FREE2U76A-
75↔78 76 76↔79 38 FREE2U78A-
78↔81 79 79↔82 39,5 FREE2U81A-
81↔84 82 82↔85 41 FREE2U84A-
85↔88 86 86↔89 43 FREE2U88A-
H 85↕190
L 64↔88
SPECIAL FREE2UALSP
OPTIONAL